₹.22.98 Crore has been re appropriated from the HoA ''2210-06-101-09-
01-PM-ABHIM (CS) (P)(V)' to the Head of Account ''2210-06-101-09-
02-PM-ABHIM (SS)(P) (V).
         2) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased
to release an mount of  ₹.27,50,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Seven Crore
Fifty Lakhs) (including Central Share for an amount of
₹.16,50,00,000/-  (Rupees Sixteen Crore Fifty Lakhs only) and State
Share for an amount of ₹.11,00,00,000/- (Rupees Eleven Crore only) 
from the HoA ''2210-06-101-09-02 (PV)'' to National Health Mission.

3) The State Mission Director, National Health Mission shall
furnish the Utilisation Certificate in time bound manner.     

(By order of the Governor)
SUBHASH R